
BUZZYBEE SPARE PARTS

47-0113-044-01

140-1106-018-58

130-00445-01

142-1065-003-58

141-0106-001-58

130-00441-01

130-00443-01

140-1680-001-58

140-1782-002-58

144-00009-56

47-0113-030-01

130-00513-01

47-0037-000-01

47-0113-020-01

Conic Foot Assembly 

Bicycle support Assembly 

Licence plate bracket

Light completed

Screw M6x65mm

Plastic washer

Washer Ø6.5 x Ø13

Nylock  M6x1.0 

Assembled wheel strap

Wheel support 

End Cap

Screw

Self tapping screw Ø4.75 x 12mm

Allen key 

Wrench

Wrench cover

Safety strap 

Key K001~K010

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

18

16 17

1514

14V1-01

9

2

7

8

10

1

5
3

11

12

134

6



BUZZYBEE SPARE PARTS

47-0113-021-01

47-0113-022-01

47-0113-023-01

145-00048-50

118-00033-00

47-0113-028-01

47-0113-028-01

142-1130-001-58

47-0113-029-01

141-0106-001-58

130-00483-01

47-0113-041-01

142-1050-001-58

141-0105-001-58

140-0306-040-58

142-1065-005-58

130-00449-01

130-00340-01

Retainer

Locking knob(conic)

Washer Ø10.5 x Ø32

Conical spring 

Conical clamp 

Square head bolt M10 x 50mm

Carriage bolt M12x70mm

Washer Ø13xØ24

Nylock Nut M12

Nylock Nut M6x1.0

Assembled wheel strap

Frame pad

Adjustment rod

Washer Ø5 x Ø12

Nylock Nut M5x0.8

Hex bolt M6x95mm

Washer Ø6.5 x Ø19

U frame end cap

End cap

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

8

9

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

14V1-02

1-1

1-2

2-1

9

2-2

2-3

2-3

1-3

1-7

1-4

1-9 1-8

1-5

1-6

2-5
2-6

2-8

2-78



BUZZYBEE SPARE PARTS

Light board holder(black)

Holder hook

Button head screw M6 x 16mm

License plate bracket

Light cover

Side light cover

Nylock nut M6

wheel strap

Green pad

Self tapping screw Ø4.75 x 12mm

3-1

3-2

4-1

4-2

4-3

4-4

8

9-1

9-2

13

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PACK
SIZE

14V1-03

8

4-3

3-1

9-1

9-2

3-2

13

4-4

4-2

4-1

130-00451-01

130-00450-05

140-1106-002-58

130-00308-01

139-00118-01

139-00119-01

141-0106-001-58

47-0113-016-01

130-00470-05

140-1106-022-58


	Buzzybee -SPARE PARTS(2014-01-03)1
	Buzzybee -SPARE PARTS(2014-01-03)2
	Buzzybee -SPARE PARTS(2014-01-03)3

